
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2, AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO

0002

Page

10f2
PROJECT NO. (lf appliable)

6. ISSUED BY C

DOT/Maritime Administration, DGO Aquisition
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223

New Orleans. LA 7013G.3394

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTMCTOR

C,B.H. SERVICES, INC.
2OO PIER RD

oRANGE, TX7763S5287

7. ADMINISTERED BY (ff other than ltem 6)

(No., sfreet, aunty, State and Zip Code) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

98. DATED (SEE |TEM 11)

1 OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. / DTMA3V1OO12

1OB. DATED (SEEITEMlS)

REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO,

PRCR1000182

11. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPLIESTOAMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I-l fne aUore numbered solicitation i6 amended as sd forth in ltem 14. The hour and d€le sp€cifk# for receipt of Ofiers [-l is eXenOeC, is not extended.

Ofiers must acknowledge receig d this anFndment prior to the hour and date sp€cified in the solicitation or as €mended, by orF of the following melhods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming _ oofies of th€ amendrnent; (b) By ackno$/'ledging receipt d this am€ndment on each copy of lhe ofier
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or t€legram which indud€s a reforenc€ to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVIILEDGMENT

TO BE RECEIVED AT TI.{E PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFER$ PRIOR TO THE HOIJR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

lN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. r by virtue d this anendment you desire to cfiango an ofier alr€ady submif€d, such change may be madc by t€legram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes rd€rence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the oFning hour and date $ecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (lf required)

See Line ftem Detail

CHECKONE

13. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CI{ANGE ORDER lS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authodty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH lN ITEM 14 ARE MADE lN

THECONTRACTORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA-

B. THE ABOVE NUMBER€D CONTRACTiORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTMTIVE CHANGES (SUCh AS

changes in payrng offic€, apploprialbn date, etc.) SET FORTH lN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THEAUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIW OF:

52.24T1 Changes

I
rl

n D. OTHER (SWrfy type of ndification and authotiv)

E. TMPORTANT: Contrador f] is not, [Tl is required to sign this document and return *1- copres to the issuing office. 
,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/I OD|FICATION (Organized by IJCF section headings, induding filicitation/contrad subjecl. matterwhere feasible.)

The purpose of this mod is to close out the purcha$e order.

As a result of this modificalion , the purctase order total is:

From: $75,318.00
Decreased by: $0.00
To: $75,318.00

The Ship Maneger hereby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4.804, Close out of contract files, that all invoies ha\re been submitted and paid for ag.ainst thi$ task
order, and hereby certifies thlt, pursuant to dause H.5 of the crntrad, the Ship Martager has paid to the Govemment any funds, rebates, cr€dits, or other
anrounts (induding intere$t, if any) accruing to or recei\red by the Ship Manager or any assignee arising under this task order. Further, by signing this
modification, the Ship Manager is providing a closing statement certirying completion of this task order as required by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13).

of the drumort rofer€red in ltsm 9A or 'l04, as and in tull fore and effect.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tyre or pnnl
Aline Smith

16C. DATE S1GNED

09t07t2011

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1&.83)
Presc.ibed by G$A FAR (48 CFR)

53.243

168. United States ofAmerica

1-7-l I

TITLE OF

aline.smith
Aline Smith



Line ltem
Summary

Document Number

DTMA3Vt00l2/0002

Title

BRF WATER& SLOPBARGE

Page

2 of2

Total Fundlng: $75,318.00

FYs Fund Budgotorg Sub Obiectclass Sub Program Coctorg Sub ProjlJobilo. Sub Reportlngcategory

See Line ltem(s)
Divlsion Glosed FYs Cancelled Fund

Line ltem Ddiwry Date Unit of
l{umber Description (start date to End date} Quantity lasue unit price Total coet

)001 8RF \ later and Slop Barges

(05/04/201 0 to 10/3012010)

Change in Extended Description
The purpose of this modification is to dose out the purchase order.

{efReq No: PRCR1000182

0.00 JoB $0.00 $0.00

PrcvlousTotal: $75,318.00

ModiflcationTotal: $0.00

Grand Total: $75,318.00
{lndudes Oiscounts)


